
YEARS RANK III RANK II RANK I
EXPERIENCE 185 DAYS 185 DAYS 185 DAYS

6 HOURS 6 HOURS 6 HOURS
0 38,194.16$       42,644.22$       47,009.44$           
1 38,697.14$       43,145.18$       47,513.43$           
2 39,201.14$       63,648.16$       48,013.39$           
3 39,699.06$       44,152.15$       48,514.34$           
4 42,639.17$       47,006.41$       51,406.98$           
5 43,141.14$       47,508.38$       51,908.95$           
6 43,643.11$       48,012.37$       52,411.93$           
7 44,148.11$       48,511.31$       52,912.89$           
8 44,648.06$       49,017.32$       53,415.87$           
9 45,152.05$       49,517.27$       53,917.84$           
10 47,857.84$       52,279.62$       56,785.33$           
11 48,361.83$       52,781.59$       57,300.33$           
12 48,863.80$       53,281.54$       57,816.44$           
13 49,366.78$       53,785.53$       58,332.55$           
14 49,864.71$       54,294.57$       58,847.65$           
15 50,832.29$       55,209.63$       59,882.90$           
16 51,334.26$       55,723.72$       60,395.98$           
17 51,835.22$       56,239.83$       60,913.10$           
18 52,337.19$       56,755.94$       61,428.20$           
19 52,842.19$       57,272.05$       61,941.28$           
20 53,953.19$       58,426.48$       63,125.00$           
21 54,465.26$       58,944.61$       63,640.10$           
22 54,981.37$       59,459.71$       64,158.23$           
23 55,499.50$       59,976.83$       64,672.32$           
24 56,011.57$       60,491.93$       65,188.43$           
25 56,528.69$       61,007.03$       65,703.53$           
26 57,124.59$       61,523.14$       66,219.64$           
27 57,560.91$       62,127.12$       66,834.73$           
28 58,077.02$       62,646.26$       67,348.82$           
29 58,592.12$       63,161.36$       67,863.92$           
30 59,697.06$       63,682.52$       68,381.04$           
31 60,293.97$       64,318.82$       69,064.81$           
32 60,293.97$       65,611.62$       71,157.53$           

33+ 60,896.94$       66,930.68$       71,869.58$           

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
CERTIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE - 185 DAYS

2024-2025



YEARS
FOOD 

SERVICE DIR
FOOD SVC 

MGRS FS MNGER II
FOOD SVS 

ASST I
FD S C COOR 

200
ASST FD 

DIR
DELIVERY 

DRIVER
FOOD SEV 

LEAD

AD 
SEC/SUM 

FEED
EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 6 HOURS 6 HOURS 8 HOURS 6 HOURS 6 HOURS 8 HOURS

240 DAYS 190 DAYS 192 DAYS 180 DAYS 200 DAYS 240 DAYS 184 DAYS 180 DAYS 240 DAYS
0 38.67$     16.30$      17.62$      13.84$      26.69$      18.92$      15.59$      14.87$     17.67$     
1 38.76$     16.42$      17.75$      14.02$      26.78$      19.05$      15.68$      15.05$     17.93$     
2 38.85$     16.53$      17.88$      14.22$      26.86$      19.18$      15.76$      15.25$     18.19$     
3 38.95$     16.60$      17.96$      14.41$      26.95$      19.27$      15.83$      15.44$     18.48$     
4 39.04$     16.80$      18.17$      14.59$      27.04$      19.50$      15.91$      15.62$     18.77$     
5 39.13$     17.07$      18.46$      14.83$      27.12$      19.82$      15.98$      15.86$     19.03$     
6 39.22$     17.29$      18.71$      15.02$      27.21$      20.08$      16.06$      16.05$     19.30$     
7 39.31$     17.47$      18.91$      15.20$      27.30$      20.30$      16.15$      16.23$     19.56$     
8 39.40$     17.71$      19.17$      15.38$      27.39$      20.57$      16.24$      16.41$     19.85$     
9 39.49$     17.95$      19.43$      15.57$      27.47$      20.86$      16.31$      16.60$     20.13$     

10 39.58$     18.16$      19.66$      15.77$      27.56$      21.11$      17.45$      16.80$     20.40$     
11 39.67$     18.35$      19.88$      15.98$      27.65$      21.34$      17.52$      17.01$     20.66$     
12 39.76$     18.63$      20.19$      16.15$      27.73$      21.66$      17.60$      17.18$     20.97$     
13 39.85$     18.83$      20.40$      16.38$      27.82$      21.91$      17.68$      17.41$     21.09$     
14 39.95$     19.06$      20.65$      16.53$      27.91$      22.18$      17.76$      17.56$     21.33$     
15 40.04$     19.28$      20.90$      16.86$      28.00$      22.44$      17.85$      17.80$     21.75$     
16 40.13$     19.51$      21.16$      16.94$      28.09$      22.71$      17.92$      17.97$     22.03$     
17 40.22$     19.63$      21.28$      17.06$      28.17$      22.86$      18.01$      18.09$     22.18$     
18 40.31$     19.86$      21.38$      17.13$      28.26$      22.98$      18.08$      18.16$     22.31$     
19 40.40$     19.95$      21.52$      17.23$      28.35$      23.12$      18.16$      18.26$     22.47$     
20 40.49$     20.07$      21.62$      17.34$      28.43$      23.22$      18.23$      18.37$     22.79$     
21 40.58$     20.19$      21.77$      17.41$      28.52$      23.37$      18.32$      18.44$     22.98$     
22 40.67$     20.28$      21.90$      17.52$      28.61$      23.50$      18.39$      18.55$     23.17$     
23 40.76$     20.37$      22.00$      17.62$      28.69$      23.61$      18.47$      18.65$     23.35$     
24 40.85$     20.54$      22.10$      17.71$      28.78$      23.72$      18.58$      18.74$     23.54$     
25 40.95$     20.61$      22.29$      17.78$      28.87$      23.94$      18.65$      18.82$     23.74$     
26 41.08$     20.73$      22.37$      17.88$      28.96$      24.02$      18.74$      18.91$     23.94$     
27 41.13$     20.90$      22.48$      17.98$      29.05$      24.14$      18.81$      19.01$     24.14$     
28 41.22$     21.08$      22.67$      18.12$      29.13$      24.35$      18.88$      19.15$     24.34$     
29 41.31$     21.24$      22.79$      18.40$      29.31$      24.55$      18.95$      19.43$     24.54$     
30 41.40$     21.42$      23.06$      18.57$      29.48$      24.77$      19.02$      19.60$     24.73$     
31 41.49$     21.60$      23.26$      18.73$      29.78$      24.99$      19.18$      19.76$     24.95$     
32 41.58$     21.80$      23.46$      18.88$      30.07$      25.19$      19.34$      19.91$     25.16$     
33 41.58$     21.98$      23.66$      18.88$      30.07$      25.41$      19.34$      19.91$     25.16$     

34+ 41.58$     21.98$      23.87$      18.88$      30.07$      25.63$      19.34$      19.91$     25.16$     

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
FOOD SERVICE CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

2024-2025



YEARS INSTR ASST 1 INSTR ASST II
EXPERIENCE

178 DAYS 178 DAYS

0 15.15$                   17.17$                      
1 15.30$                   17.34$                      
2 15.43$                   17.51$                      
3 15.60$                   17.70$                      
4 15.77$                   17.87$                      
5 15.93$                   18.05$                      
6 16.08$                   18.23$                      
7 16.24$                   18.41$                      
8 16.40$                   18.59$                      
9 16.57$                   18.78$                      
10 16.74$                   18.97$                      
11 16.91$                   19.16$                      
12 17.07$                   19.35$                      
13 17.24$                   19.54$                      
14 17.41$                   19.74$                      
15 17.58$                   19.94$                      
16 17.77$                   20.13$                      
17 17.94$                   20.33$                      
18 18.12$                   20.53$                      
19 18.30$                   20.75$                      
20 18.48$                   20.95$                      
21 18.67$                   21.16$                      
22 18.86$                   21.37$                      
23 19.05$                   21.58$                      
24 19.24$                   21.81$                      
25 19.43$                   22.02$                      
26 19.62$                   22.24$                      
27 19.82$                   22.46$                      
28 20.02$                   22.68$                      
29 20.22$                   22.92$                      
30 20.42$                   23.14$                      
31 20.62$                   23.37$                      

32+ 20.83$                   23.60$                      

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
CLASSIFIED SALARY INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT

2024-2025



YEARS
DIR OF 

OPERATIONS
TRANSP 

MGR
BUS 

DRIVERS
BUS 

MONITORS
BUS DRIVER 

TRAINER
TECH 3 
HVAC

EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 4 HOURS 4 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS
240 DAYS 240 DAYS 180 DAYS 177 DAYS 240 DAYS 240 DAYS

0 31.43$               31.43$       22.22$           13.71$            22.22$                22.22$       
1 31.57$               31.57$       22.44$           14.24$            22.44$                22.44$       
2 31.71$               31.71$       22.66$           14.77$            22.66$                22.67$       
3 31.98$               31.98$       22.90$           15.30$            22.90$                22.89$       
4 32.25$               32.25$       23.12$           15.85$            23.12$                23.12$       
5 32.39$               32.39$       23.35$           15.93$            23.36$                23.35$       
6 32.53$               32.53$       23.58$           15.93$            23.58$                23.59$       
7 32.66$               32.66$       23.83$           15.93$            23.83$                23.82$       
8 32.80$               32.80$       24.06$           15.93$            24.06$                24.06$       
9 32.94$               32.94$       24.30$           15.93$            24.30$                24.30$       
10 33.21$               33.21$       24.54$           16.00$            24.54$                24.54$       
11 33.35$               33.35$       24.79$           16.00$            24.79$                24.79$       
12 33.48$               33.48$       25.04$           16.00$            25.04$                25.04$       
13 33.62$               33.62$       25.29$           16.00$            25.29$                25.29$       
14 33.76$               33.76$       25.54$           16.00$            25.54$                25.54$       
15 33.89$               33.89$       25.80$           17.44$            25.80$                25.80$       
16 34.30$               34.30$       26.06$           17.44$            26.06$                26.05$       
17 34.44$               34.44$       26.31$           17.44$            26.31$                26.32$       
18 34.58$               34.58$       26.58$           17.44$            26.58$                26.58$       
19 34.71$               34.71$       26.85$           17.44$            26.85$                26.84$       
20 34.85$               34.85$       27.11$           17.44$            27.11$                27.11$       
21 34.99$               34.99$       27.38$           17.44$            27.38$                27.38$       
22 35.40$               35.40$       27.65$           17.44$            27.65$                27.66$       
23 35.53$               35.53$       27.94$           17.44$            27.94$                27.93$       
24 35.67$               35.67$       28.21$           17.44$            28.21$                28.21$       
25 35.81$               35.81$       28.49$           17.65$            28.49$                28.50$       
26 35.94$               35.94$       28.79$           17.65$            28.79$                28.78$       
27 36.08$               36.08$       29.07$           17.65$            29.07$                29.07$       
28 36.49$               36.49$       29.36$           17.65$            29.36$                29.36$       
29 36.63$               36.63$       29.65$           17.65$            29.65$                29.65$       
30 36.90$               36.90$       29.95$           17.65$            29.95$                29.95$       
31 37.27$               37.27$       30.25$           17.65$            30.25$                30.25$       
32 38.02$               38.02$       30.55$           17.65$            30.55$                30.55$       
33 38.02$               38.02$       30.86$           17.65$            30.86$                30.86$       
34 38.02$               38.02$       31.17$           17.80$            31.17$                31.17$       
35 38.02$               38.02$       31.48$           17.80$         31.48$                31.48$       
36 38.02$               38.02$       31.79$           17.80$         31.79$                31.79$       
37 38.02$               38.02$       32.11$           17.80$         32.11$                32.11$       
38 38.02$               38.02$       32.43$           17.80$         32.43$                32.43$       
39 38.02$               38.02$       32.75$           17.80$         32.75$                32.76$       
40 38.02$               38.02$       33.09$           17.80$         33.09$                33.08$       

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
T&M SALARY TABLE - 2024-2025



YEARS
MAINT 

TECH III
LEAD VEHIC 

MECH
VEH 

MECH 1
DIRECTOR OF 

HOUSEKEEPING
CUSTODIA

N 1ST
CUSTODIA

N 2ND
CUSTODIA

N 3RD
EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS

240 DAYS 240 DAYS 240 DAYS 240 DAYS 230 DAYS 230 DAYS 230 DAYS
0 22.22$       22.22$            22.22$       16.25$                     12.68$       13.33$       14.07$       
1 22.44$       22.44$            22.44$       16.41$                     12.86$       13.49$       14.27$       
2 22.67$       22.67$            22.67$       16.58$                     13.07$       13.74$       14.50$       
3 22.89$       22.89$            22.89$       16.74$                     13.28$       13.93$       14.70$       
4 23.12$       23.12$            23.12$       16.91$                     13.47$       14.19$       14.95$       
5 23.35$       23.35$            23.35$       17.05$                     13.68$       14.39$       15.11$       
6 23.59$       23.59$            23.59$       17.18$                     13.91$       14.62$       15.35$       
7 23.82$       23.82$            23.82$       17.36$                     14.08$       14.80$       15.54$       
8 24.06$       24.06$            24.06$       17.53$                     14.30$       15.03$       15.76$       
9 24.30$       24.30$            24.30$       17.71$                     14.49$       15.22$       15.97$       

10 24.54$       24.54$            24.54$       17.89$                     14.71$       15.47$       16.19$       
11 24.79$       24.79$            24.79$       18.07$                     14.89$       15.69$       16.36$       
12 25.04$       25.04$            25.04$       18.25$                     15.10$       15.89$       16.63$       
13 25.29$       25.29$            25.29$       18.25$                     15.28$       16.10$       16.84$       
14 25.54$       25.54$            25.54$       18.43$                     15.50$       16.34$       17.05$       
15 25.80$       25.80$            25.80$       18.62$                     15.74$       16.53$       17.24$       
16 26.05$       26.05$            26.05$       18.82$                     15.94$       16.76$       17.46$       
17 26.32$       26.32$            26.32$       18.99$                     16.03$       16.85$       17.57$       
18 26.58$       26.58$            26.58$       19.18$                     16.11$       16.96$       17.66$       
19 26.84$       26.84$            26.84$       19.37$                     16.19$       17.09$       17.82$       
20 27.11$       27.11$            27.11$       19.57$                     16.32$       17.16$       17.93$       
21 27.38$       27.38$            27.38$       19.76$                     16.45$       17.31$       18.00$       
22 27.66$       27.66$            27.66$       19.96$                     16.52$       17.40$       18.08$       
23 27.93$       27.93$            27.93$       20.16$                     16.61$       17.48$       18.16$       
24 28.21$       28.21$            28.21$       20.36$                     16.70$       17.59$       18.26$       
25 28.50$       28.50$            28.50$       20.57$                     16.80$       17.72$       18.34$       
26 28.78$       28.78$            28.78$       20.77$                     16.92$       17.81$       18.43$       
27 29.07$       29.07$            29.07$       20.98$                     17.03$       17.89$       18.52$       
28 29.36$       29.36$            29.36$       21.19$                     17.17$       18.05$       18.69$       
29 29.65$       29.65$            29.65$       21.40$                     17.32$       18.24$       19.02$       
30 29.95$       29.95$            29.95$       21.62$                     17.46$       18.37$       19.17$       
31 30.25$       30.25$            30.25$       21.83$                     17.62$       18.54$       19.33$       
32 30.55$       30.55$            30.55$       22.05$                     17.78$       18.71$       19.33$       
33 30.86$       30.86$            30.86$       22.05$                     17.78$       18.71$       19.33$       
34 31.17$       31.17$            31.17$       22.05$                     17.78$       18.71$       19.33$       
35 31.48$       31.48$            31.48$       22.05$                     17.78$       18.71$       19.33$       
36 31.79$       31.79$            31.79$       22.05$                     17.78$       18.71$       19.33$       
37 32.11$       32.11$            32.11$       22.05$                     17.78$       18.71$       19.33$       
38 32.43$       32.43$            32.43$       22.05$                     17.78$       18.71$       19.33$       
39 32.76$       32.76$            32.76$       22.05$                     17.78$       18.71$       19.33$       
40 33.08$       33.08$            33.08$       22.05$                     17.78$       18.71$       19.33$       

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
T&M SALARY TABLE 2024-2025



YEARS UTILITY WORKER I/1ST UTILITY WORKER 1/2ND UTILITY WORKER II

EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS
240 DAYS 230 DAYS 240 DAYS

0 13.54$                                       14.34$                                         16.79$                               
1 13.76$                                       14.55$                                         16.88$                               
2 13.94$                                       14.79$                                         16.96$                               
3 14.15$                                       14.99$                                         17.05$                               
4 14.36$                                       15.18$                                         17.14$                               
5 14.56$                                       15.42$                                         17.22$                               
6 14.75$                                       15.74$                                         17.31$                               
7 14.98$                                       15.87$                                         17.40$                               
8 15.14$                                       16.07$                                         17.49$                               
9 15.36$                                       16.28$                                         17.57$                               

10 15.55$                                       16.49$                                         17.66$                               
11 15.77$                                       16.73$                                         17.75$                               
12 15.99$                                       16.98$                                         17.83$                               
13 16.18$                                       17.14$                                         18.26$                               
14 16.34$                                       17.37$                                         18.70$                               
15 16.56$                                       17.58$                                         19.15$                               
16 16.79$                                       17.85$                                         19.61$                               
17 16.91$                                       17.94$                                         20.08$                               
18 17.00$                                       18.02$                                         20.57$                               
19 17.08$                                       18.12$                                         21.07$                               
20 17.16$                                       18.26$                                         21.58$                               
21 17.27$                                       18.34$                                         22.11$                               
22 17.37$                                       18.43$                                         22.65$                               
23 17.45$                                       18.52$                                         23.20$                               
24 17.52$                                       18.62$                                         23.77$                               
25 17.59$                                       18.69$                                         24.36$                               
26 17.71$                                       18.78$                                         24.96$                               
27 17.83$                                       18.88$                                         25.58$                               
28 17.97$                                       19.06$                                         25.82$                               
29 18.11$                                       19.21$                                         26.05$                               
30 18.26$                                       19.36$                                         26.29$                               
31 18.59$                                       19.52$                                         26.54$                               
32 18.59$                                       19.70$                                         26.78$                               
33 18.59$                                       19.70$                                         26.78$                               
34 18.59$                                       19.70$                                         26.78$                               
35 18.59$                                       19.70$                                         26.78$                               
36 18.59$                                       19.70$                                         26.78$                               
37 18.59$                                       19.70$                                         26.78$                               
38 18.59$                                       19.70$                                         26.78$                               
39 18.59$                                       19.70$                                         26.78$                               
40 18.59$                                       19.70$                                         26.78$                               

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
T&M SALARY TABLE 2024-2025



YEARS SEC TO SUPT STAFF SUP SEC
ADMIN 

ASSISTANT SECRETARY I SEC II/RECP
EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS 8 HOUR 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS

240 DAYS 240 DAYS 240 DAYS 240 DAYS 240 DAYS
0 16.96$                      11.35$                           15.54$              15.15$                15.15$                
1 17.20$                      11.55$                           15.83$              15.30$                15.30$                
2 17.44$                      11.79$                           16.12$              15.45$                15.45$                
3 17.70$                      12.02$                           16.43$              15.60$                15.60$                
4 17.96$                      12.25$                           16.75$              15.77$                15.77$                
5 18.20$                      12.48$                           17.04$              15.93$                15.93$                
6 18.44$                      12.70$                           17.33$              16.08$                16.08$                
7 18.68$                      12.92$                           17.62$              16.24$                16.24$                
8 18.94$                      13.16$                           17.94$              16.40$                16.40$                
9 19.20$                      13.38$                           18.25$              16.57$                16.57$                

10 19.44$                      13.64$                           18.54$              16.74$                16.74$                
11 19.68$                      13.85$                           18.83$              16.91$                16.91$                
12 19.96$                      14.10$                           19.17$              17.07$                17.07$                
13 20.20$                      14.32$                           19.30$              17.24$                17.24$                
14 20.43$                      14.52$                           19.57$              17.41$                17.41$                
15 20.67$                      14.74$                           20.02$              17.58$                17.58$                
16 20.93$                      14.99$                           20.34$              17.77$                17.77$                
17 21.07$                      15.12$                           20.50$              17.94$                17.94$                
18 21.19$                      15.22$                           20.65$              18.12$                18.12$                
19 21.33$                      15.34$                           20.82$              18.30$                18.30$                
20 21.45$                      15.46$                           21.17$              18.48$                18.48$                
21 21.57$                      15.57$                           21.38$              18.67$                18.67$                
22 21.69$                      15.69$                           21.59$              18.86$                18.86$                
23 21.90$                      15.87$                           21.80$              19.05$                19.05$                
24 22.44$                      16.37$                           22.00$              19.70$                19.24$                
25 22.99$                      16.88$                           22.21$              19.43$                19.43$                
26 23.53$                      17.38$                           22.43$              19.62$                19.62$                
27 24.07$                      17.89$                           22.65$              19.82$                19.82$                
28 24.27$                      18.06$                           22.87$              20.02$                20.02$                
29 24.46$                      18.23$                           23.10$              20.22$                20.22$                
30 24.66$                      18.43$                           23.32$              20.42$                20.42$                
31 24.90$                      18.61$                           23.55$              20.62$                20.62$                
32 25.14$                      18.81$                           23.79$              20.83$                20.83$                
33 25.14$                      18.81$                           24.02$              21.04$                21.04$                
34 25.14$                      18.81$                           24.26$              21.25$                21.25$                
35 25.14$                      18.81$                           24.26$              21.46$                21.46$                
36 25.14$                      18.81$                           24.26$              21.67$                21.67$                
37 25.14$                      18.81$                           24.26$              21.90$                21.90$                
38 25.14$                      18.81$                           24.26$              22.11$                22.11$                
39 25.14$                      18.81$                           24.26$              22.33$                22.33$                
40 25.14$                      18.81$                           24.26$              22.55$                22.55$                

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
SECRETARY 2024-2025



YEARS 
HEALTH 

COORDINATOR NURSE LPN NURSE RN
EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS 6.75 HOURS  6.75 HOURS

187 DAYS 178 DAYS 178 DAYS
0 23.22$                            17.88$                   18.98$                   
1 23.32$                            18.04$                   19.13$                   
2 23.43$                            18.17$                   19.27$                   
3 23.53$                            18.31$                   19.41$                   
4 23.63$                            18.47$                   19.56$                   
5 23.73$                            18.61$                   19.71$                   
6 23.83$                            18.77$                   19.86$                   
7 23.93$                            18.91$                   20.00$                   
8 24.03$                            19.05$                   20.14$                   
9 24.14$                            19.20$                   20.29$                   
10 24.24$                            19.34$                   20.43$                   
11 24.34$                            19.48$                   20.57$                   
12 24.44$                            19.63$                   20.73$                   
13 24.54$                            19.78$                   20.87$                   
14 24.65$                            19.92$                   21.01$                   
15 24.75$                            20.07$                   21.16$                   
16 24.86$                            20.21$                   21.30$                   
17 24.96$                            20.35$                   21.44$                   
18 25.06$                            20.50$                   21.59$                   
19 25.16$                            20.64$                   21.74$                   
20 25.27$                            20.80$                   21.89$                   
21 25.37$                            20.94$                   22.03$                   
22 25.48$                            21.08$                   22.17$                   
23 25.58$                            21.23$                   22.33$                   
24 25.68$                            21.37$                   22.46$                   
24 25.79$                            21.51$                   22.60$                   
26 25.89$                            21.66$                   22.77$                   
27 25.99$                            21.81$                   22.91$                   
28 26.25$                            21.96$                   23.05$                   
29 26.51$                            22.10$                   23.19$                   
30 26.77$                            22.24$                   23.34$                   
31 27.04$                            22.46$                   23.57$                   

32+ 27.31$                            22.69$                   23.81$                   

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
CLASSIFIED SALARY - NURSING

2024-2025



YEARS COMPUTER TECH COMP LAB TECH
EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS 7.5 HOURS

240 DAYS 192 DAYS
0 27.97$                               17.17$                                
1 28.11$                               17.34$                                
2 28.25$                               17.51$                                
3 28.39$                               17.70$                                
4 28.53$                               17.87$                                
5 28.68$                               18.05$                                
6 28.82$                               18.23$                                
7 28.96$                               18.41$                                
8 29.11$                               18.59$                                
9 29.25$                               18.78$                                

10 29.40$                               18.97$                                
11 29.55$                               19.16$                                
12 29.70$                               19.35$                                
13 29.84$                               19.54$                                
14 29.99$                               19.74$                                
15 30.14$                               19.94$                                
16 30.29$                               20.13$                                
17 30.45$                               20.33$                                
18 30.59$                               20.53$                                
19 30.74$                               20.75$                                
20 30.88$                               20.95$                                
21 31.03$                               21.16$                                
22 31.18$                               21.37$                                
23 31.33$                               21.58$                                
24 31.48$                               21.81$                                
25 31.63$                               22.02$                                
26 31.78$                               22.24$                                
27 31.93$                               22.46$                                
28 32.23$                               22.68$                                
29 32.54$                               22.92$                                
31 32.85$                               23.14$                                
32 32.85$                               23.37$                                
33 32.85$                               23.60$                                

34+ 32.85$                               23.60$                                

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
CLASSIFIED SALARY - TECHNOLOGY

2024-2025



YEARS PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER
EXPERIENCE 8 HRS

240 DAY
0 29.46$                                                                       
1 29.61$                                                                       
2 29.75$                                                                       
3 29.90$                                                                       
4 30.05$                                                                       
5 30.20$                                                                       
6 30.35$                                                                       
7 30.51$                                                                       
8 30.66$                                                                       
9 30.81$                                                                       
10 30.96$                                                                       
11 31.12$                                                                       
12 31.28$                                                                       
13 31.43$                                                                       
14 31.59$                                                                       
15 31.75$                                                                       
16 31.91$                                                                       
17 32.07$                                                                       
18 32.23$                                                                       
19 32.39$                                                                       
20 32.55$                                                                       
21 32.71$                                                                       
22 32.87$                                                                       
23 33.20$                                                                       
24 33.54$                                                                       
25 33.87$                                                                       
26 34.21$                                                                       
27 34.55$                                                                       
28 34.90$                                                                       
29 35.25$                                                                       
30 35.42$                                                                       
31 35.60$                                                                       
32 35.78$                                                                       
33 35.96$                                                                       
34 36.14$                                                                       
35 36.32$                                                                       
36 36.50$                                                                       
37 36.68$                                                                       
38 36.86$                                                                       
39 37.05$                                                                       
40 37.23$                                                                       

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER 2024-2025



YEARS FINANCE ASST FINANCE ACCT CLERK ACCT CLERK
EXPERIENCE OFFICER OFFICER I II

8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS
240 DAYS 200 DAYS 240 DAYS 240 DAYS

0 28.81$                   24.73$                         13.56$                   16.28$                 
1 29.15$                   25.06$                         13.82$                   16.55$                 
2 29.49$                   25.38$                         14.08$                   16.81$                 
3 29.83$                   25.73$                         14.37$                   17.10$                 
4 31.76$                   32.53$                         14.66$                   17.39$                 
5 32.10$                   26.41$                         14.92$                   17.65$                 
6 32.44$                   26.74$                         15.19$                   17.91$                 
7 32.78$                   27.06$                         15.45$                   18.18$                 
8 33.12$                   27.42$                         15.74$                   18.47$                 
9 33.46$                   27.77$                         16.02$                   18.76$                 
10 35.32$                   28.10$                         16.29$                   19.02$                 
11 35.66$                   28.36$                         16.55$                   19.23$                 
12 36.00$                   28.80$                         16.86$                   19.59$                 
13 36.34$                   28.95$                         16.98$                   19.71$                 
14 36.69$                   29.25$                         17.22$                   19.95$                 
15 37.30$                   29.76$                         17.63$                   20.36$                 
16 37.65$                   30.11$                         17.92$                   20.65$                 
17 38.00$                   30.30$                         18.07$                   20.80$                 
18 38.35$                   30.46$                         18.20$                   20.94$                 
19 38.70$                   30.65$                         18.36$                   21.09$                 
20 39.48$                   30.82$                         18.67$                   21.22$                 
21 39.83$                   30.98$                         18.87$                   21.36$                 
22 40.18$                   31.14$                         19.06$                   21.49$                 
23 40.52$                   31.30$                         19.24$                   21.62$                 
24 40.87$                   31.47$                         19.43$                   21.75$                 
25 41.22$                   31.63$                         19.62$                   21.88$                 
26 41.57$                   31.79$                         19.82$                   22.01$                 
27 41.98$                   31.95$                         20.03$                   22.31$                 
28 42.33$                   32.21$                         20.23$                   22.36$                 
29 42.68$                   32.47$                         20.43$                   22.57$                 
30 43.03$                   32.74$                         20.63$                   22.78$                 
31 43.46$                   33.01$                         20.84$                   23.01$                 

32+ 43.89$                   33.29$                         21.04$                   23.69$                 

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

2024-2025



YEARS DIRECTOR II
EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS

240 DAYS
0 23.84$                                    
1 24.24$                                    
2 24.64$                                    
3 25.05$                                    
4 25.45$                                    
5 25.86$                                    
6 26.26$                                    
7 26.66$                                    
8 27.07$                                    
9 27.47$                                    

10 27.88$                                    
11 28.28$                                    
12 28.68$                                    
13 29.09$                                    
14 29.49$                                    
15 29.90$                                    
16 30.30$                                    
17 30.70$                                    
18 31.11$                                    
19 31.51$                                    
20 31.92$                                    
21 32.32$                                    
22 32.72$                                    
23 33.13$                                    
24 33.53$                                    
25 33.94$                                    
26 33.94$                                    
27 33.94$                                    
28 33.94$                                    
29 33.94$                                    

30+ 33.94$                                    

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
FAMILY RESOURCE YOUTH SERVICES CENTER COORDINATORS

2024-2025
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